
Saint Ignatius College Prep Approved Catering List

Apple Spice Box Catering - applespice.com

Contact: Irman Ratiman

Phone: 773-727-0726

Billy Brick’s Wood Burning Pizza Truck - billybricksonwheels.com

Contact: Ric

Phone: 630-580-8744

Email: ric@brickswoodfiredpizza.com

Blue Plate Catering - blueplatechicago.com

Contact: Trish Vogel

Phone: 312-377-0925

Email: tvogel@blueplatecatering.com

Cocina Fusion Catering - weddingcateringchicago.net

Contact: Juliana Barrientos

Phone: 773-430-4328

Email: juliana@cocinafusionchicago.com

DiLeo’s Catering - dileospizzeria.com

Contact: Teri DiLeo

Phone: 630-782-5700

Email: teridileo@gmail.com

Entertainment Company - entertainingcompany.com

Contact: Julie Fitzgerald

Phone: 312-829-2800

Email Contact Page: entertainingcompany.com/contact
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Flash Taco - flashtaco.com

Contact: Lilianna Salamanca

Phone: 833-312-8226

Email: liliana@flashtaco.com

Food For Thought - foodforthoughtchicago.com

Contact: Linda Barder

Phone: 847-996-9221

Email Contact Page: foodforthoughtchicago.com/contact

Froggy’s Catering - froggyscatering.com

Contact: Theirry Mace

Phone: 847-433-1560

Email: froggys@aol.com

Inspired Catering and Events - inspiredcateringandevents.com

Contact: Karen Stefani

Phone: 312-226-7611

Email: catering@InspiredByKGS.com

Jewell Events Catering - georgejewell.com

Contact: Jennifer Locasto

Phone: 312-374-8205

Email: info@georgejewell.com

Limelight Catering - limelightcatering.com

Contact: Chelsey Boggs

Phone: 773-883-3080

Email Contact Page: limelightcatering.com/contact
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Monarch Catering - monarchcateringco.com

Contact: Christine Lee

Phone: 708-744-2810

Email: christine@monarchcateringco.com

Paramount Events Catering - paramounteventschicago.com

Contact: Jennifer Vahle

Phone: 773-880-8044

Email: jvahle@paramounteventschicago.com

Quest Food Services - questfms.com

Contact: Paloma Arana

Phone: 630-926-2932

Email: paloma.arana@questfms.com

Smoque BBQ - smoquebbq.com

Contact: Peggy Rubens

Phone: 773-545-8122

Email: catering@smoquebbq.com

Unforgettable Edibles Catering - uecatering.com

Contact: Jill Hattenberger

Phone: 773-774-4001

Email: office@uecatering.com
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